Buyer

Westville 3629

Beé'uesteq_'[iéf_e: _

ltemnumber |

160550
101455
101831
146451
270565
270501
600101

Bank:
Account No;

Branch
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Bullding 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: D11 502 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994!004226!07
VatNeiasr0la4973.

: Robinson Liquars {Pty) Ltd

Ultra quucrs {Westvllle) {EFT AD}
40a Buckingham Terrace

e
by

Woestville 3629

Buyer's VAT:

' 2025-03-24 Custumer Po:. | 12874.100001

The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 43.5000
lameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 14.9167
Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x{12x50ml) 43% 13.3333
Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 9.5000

Martell Blue Swift 12x750m! 40% 40.0000

Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47,0000

Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% 7.1667

_ BankingDetails
Citibank ZAR

0201556023
SOUTH AFRICA

TaxInvolce

Ultra quuors {Westwlle} {EFT AD)
40a Buckingham Terrace

4280101561

EA
CA
PK
CA
EA
CA
CA

4,00
1.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

A

934.38
363.00
255.48
158.43
831.42
414.75
152.21

 Recelved in good order on'&

Name:

Signature:

Date:

LIgUuor Ry

i WIS Duf bar'
DCI«_R!EFED

DocNo: 1546667
Date: 1 2025-03-24
Customer: ;. | 11698
'!!ranch! Plant: . KZND
Warehouse LL: * - Ref: 1725
Order No: - 1412698 50
Liguor License: KZNLA/ETH/2023/0150
- 1 EFT after delive
PaymentTerms | el
. Piscount = " __Total Amaunt
-43.50 534.53 3,563.52
-14.92 626.55 4,177.00
-13.33 36.32 242.15
-9.50 134.04 893.58
-40.00 593.57 3,957.10
-47.00 1,323.89 8,825.93
-7.17 261 08 1, 740 52
TotalVAT. ' Totallncluding

éi!_a.lf_of_c sstomer |

r\d'/a_j/"e-d')t-( C‘;V-J

24/ 0 /72024
77



A
<
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Bullding 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woeodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Fhone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1894/004226/07
| VatNo:4670144373

Taxinvolce

Buyer.__: e Robinson Liquors {Pty) Ltd Consignea. H | Doan e _: 1546667
Ultra L1quors (Westvllle) (EFT AD) Ultra Liquors {Westwlle] {EFT AD) Date; | 2025-03-24
40a Buckingham Terrace 40a Buckingham Terrace Custom ori- £ 11698
i Westville 3629 ' :
Woestville 3629 estville haseiu IPIant kznD
Warehou;e w: | Ref:1725
Order No:. i 1412698 50
Uquor license: : KZNLA/ETH/2023/0150
Buyer's VAT: 4280101561
Requested Datei | 2025-03-24 | 12874.100001 zar Payment Term: | :F;:ﬂe’ dliyery
ttem number | 7 .. Description | ... Oy | Unitsellngprice | Discount |  Total Amount
_ 26,909.77
copTotal | 26,237.02

Bankmg Deta||5 .. : T ——

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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_ Recelved in good order on behalf of customer

TR S
Signature: //’v-y = .
Date:

i c/f/ o 3// rezf



