

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Liquor Runners Durban
DEBRIEFED



DATE: _____

Tax Invoice

Buyer: Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Westville) (EFT AD)
40a Buckingham Terrace
Westville 3629

Consignee: Ultra Liquors (Westville) (EFT AD)
40a Buckingham Terrace
Westville 3629

Doc No: 1546667
Date: 2025-03-24
Customer: 11698
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1412698 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/ETH/2023/0150

Buyer's VAT: 4280101561

Requested Date: 2025-03-24

Customer PO: 12874.100001

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT after delivery
2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
160550	The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 43.5000	EA	4.00	934.38	-43.50	534.53	3,563.52
101455	Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 14.9167	CA	1.00	363.00	-14.92	626.55	4,177.00
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 13.3333	PK	1.00	255.48	-13.33	36.32	242.15
146451	Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 9.5000	CA	1.00	158.43	-9.50	134.04	893.58
270565	Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 40.0000	EA	5.00	831.42	-40.00	593.57	3,957.10
270501	Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000	CA	2.00	414.75	-47.00	1,323.89	8,825.93
600101	Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% 7.1667	CA	1.00	152.21	-7.17	261.08	1,740.52

Total VAT **Total Including**

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: M. M. M. M.
Signature: _____
Date: 26/03/2025


Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
 Ultra Liquors (Westville) (EFT AD)
 40a Buckingham Terrace
 Westville 3629

Consignee:
 Ultra Liquors (Westville) (EFT AD)
 40a Buckingham Terrace
 Westville 3629

Doc No: 1546667
Date: 2025-03-24
Customer: 11698
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1412698 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/ETH/2023/0150

Buyer's VAT: 4280101561

Requested Date: 2025-03-24

Customer PO: 12874.100001

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT after delivery
 2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						3,509.98	26,909.77
						COD Total	26,237.02

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

M. M. M. M.

 26/03/2025